AGENDA - MID SURREY INTERGROUP 172nd Assembly 
                             
Tuesday, 7th June 2022 - 8.00 – 9.30pm
                                          
  Quaker Meeting House, 3 Ward Street, Guildford (opposite Public Library on North Street)


MSIG ASSEMBLIES 2022	Tuesdays, 8pm: 7th June; 6th September; 6th December (AGM and Conscience);

MSIG COMMITTEE 2022	Wednesdays 7.30pm: 3rd Aug; 2nd Nov

MSIG WORKSHOPS 2022 	TBC
			
REGION ASSEMBLIES 2022 	Sundays 10.30am: 26th June (post- conference),  25th Sept Workshops (all members welcome); 20th Nov (AGM and Conscience);

**For more information on the above dates and events please visit www.aamidsurrey.org.uk**

	
8.00
	
1
	Open – Moment’s silence & reading of Twelve Traditions
· Apologies 
· Refreshments – our thanks to Farnham Big Book Thursday 
· Welcome to new GSR’s 
	

	
8.10

	

2
	Administration
· PI Forms & Twelve Step Lists 
· Raised hand count for Voting – GSR’s, authorized Alternate 
GSR’s and Officers
NB Elected servants of the Intergroup are prioritized re Sharing at MSIG Assembly
	

	8.15
	3
	Minutes from 171st Assembly 
· (a) Minutes to be approved and (b) Matters Arising
	

	
	
	Vacancies 
· Region Rep (no candidate)
· Rotating out: Seth (Armed Forces Liaison Officer)
· Rotating out in December: ECLO & Secretary
	


	8.20
	4
	· Treasurer update. Voting on expenditure proposals
	
	
	

	8.30
	5
	Verbal reports:
· Chair
· PI
· Employment
· Convention
	
	
	

	8.45
	6
	· Conference feedback – brief summary from delegates
	
	
	

	8.55
	7
	Questions from GSRs (Conference decisions and MSIG reports)
	

	9.05
	8
	Open forum: GSR questions
	

	9.25
	9
	Any other business
	

	9.30
	10
	Serenity Prayer and Close
	














CONTACT LIST – JUNE 2022

Chair……………………………………	Bob S – 07968 194092
chair@aamidsurrey.org.uk

Vice Chair…………………………………	Jon E – 07939 584033		   
vicechair@aamidsurrey.org.uk

Treasurer………………………………… Jon L – 07798 835589
treasurer@aamidsurrey.org.uk

Secretary…………………………………	Claire F – 07711 379901
secretary@aamidsurrey.org.uk

Telephones………………………………	Sue A – 07384 300769
telephones@aamidsurrey.org.uk

ECLO……………………………………….	Karla - 07476 100397
eclo@aamidsurrey.org.uk

Health Liaison………………………….	Trish B-  07771 551766									    				health@aamidsurrey.org.uk

Safeguarding Liaison……………….  Peter G – 07964 041515
                                                          safeguarding@aamidsurrey.org.uk

Prison Liaison………………………….	Darren - 07765 815148
				prisons@aamidsurrey.org.uk

Share Liaison……………………………	Micky F – 07974 925657
				share@aamidsurrey.org.uk

Probation Liaison …………………….	Marco D – 07973 735378
				probation@aamidsurrey.org.uk

Armed Services………………………. Seth J -  07976 293471
aslo@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Public Information……………………	Yvette S – 07976 965346
pi@aamidsurrey.org.uk		
		
Employment……………………………	Sarah C	 - 07766 225329	
employment@aamidsurrey.org.uk

Schools…………………………………….	Sarah D – 07792 305721
				schools@aamidsurrey.org.uk

Young Persons LO…………………… Joe H – 07846 916997
				yplo@aamidsurrey.org.uk
	
Region Reps……………………………. Steve B – 07930 136626
Steve E – 07887 490909
region@aamidsurrey.org.uk

Convention………………………………	Justin P – 07949 267252
				convention@aamidsurrey.org.uk

Archivist…………………………………. Barbara 07890 133316
					archives@aamidsurrey.org.uk


2

